
PHYSICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

 

 

FM4910 

RATED 

PLASTICS 

FMNE30, PVC (FM4910) 
Poly Vinyl Chloride (PVC) - FM4910 File Retardant Plastic (Dissipative) 

 

                                                                 PRODUCT CAPABILITIES:  

STOCK SHAPES 

 
1.2m x 2.4m 

PRODUCT COLORS: 

Clear 

 

APPLICATIONS INCLUDE: 
 

ADVANTAGES: 
 

  Dissipative 

 

MITSUBISHI CHEMICAL 

INFRATEC 

 
 

For Flame Spread, Smoke Development 

 
 

 

   
 

- 

D570 - 

 
JIS K 7161-2 

JIS K 7161-2 

JIS K 7161-2 

 
 

 
2 

69 

10 

3,240 

99 

3,300 

3.1 

R119 
 

 
74 

70 

-1.6 

-0.9 

1.1 X 107
 

6.1 (5mm) 

63.6 (5mm) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NOTE: The information contained here in is typical values intended for reference only. 
They should NOT be used as a basis for design specifications or quality control. 
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THERMAL 

MECHANICAL 

FMNE30 ASTM or 

UL Test GENERAL PROPERTIES 
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